insulator assemblies [Reference Drawing 32.645] and three (3) jumper loop assemblies 
[Reference Drawing 39.227] on the following one (1) structure: 

a. Structure 2092/170A. 

4. Replace three (3) conductor braced post insulator assemblies [Reference Drawing 32.710] 
on the following one hundred eighteen (118) structures: 

a. Structures 2092/53 – 2092/170. 

5. Replace six (6) conductor strain assemblies [Reference Drawing 32.630] on the following 
one (1) structure: 

a. Structure 2092/171. 

6. Replace three (3) conductor strain assemblies [Reference Drawing 32.630] on the following